All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Traditional Wall Pack | Apr. 4, 2024 | Page 1 of 3
Optics
Certifications & Test Data
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:

Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Traditional Wall Pack | Apr. 4, 2024 | Page 2 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
TWPK
Traditional
Wall Pack
Voltage
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
Dimming
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
Lumen BoostLumens
(Lumen Package)1
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
TWPK CP3 MVLB4 LVD– – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:	 1.  	For more delivered lumens, download ies files from ETiSSL.com
		  2. DLC search by catalog part number
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
TWPK-1-LB4-CP3-MV-LVD 61505101 Traditional Wall Pack,
Lumen Package 1 80+
TWPK-2-LB4-CP3-MV-LVD 61505201 Traditional Wall Pack,
Lumen Package 2 80+
CCT
(CP3)
Wattage
Level
Delivered
Lumens1 LPW Volt. Dim DLC2
3000K
60 8228 141
120-
277V
0-10V Premium
50 7350 143
30 6082 147
20 4794 150
4000K
60 8500 149
50 7560 152
30 6231 153
20 4845 154
5000K
60 8285 140
50 7424 143
30 6168 147
20 4822 149
3000K
100 13634 143
120-
277V
0-10V Premium
90 13121 144
80 12036 146
70 10514 147
4000K
100 14036 150
90 13488 151
80 12311 152
70 10733 153
5000K
100 13434 139
90 12994 141